
Alternative Education Program Contact Information 

 
Carson City School District 
Jason Zona, Principal Pioneer HS 
275 East Park St. Carson City, NV 89706 
Ph: 775-283-1303 
jzona@carson.k12.nv.us 
 

Tash Fuson, Associate Superintendent 
1402 W. King St. Carson City, NV 89703 
Ph: 775-283-2110 
Fax: 775-283-2092 
tfuson@carson.k12.nv.us  

 

Churchill County School District 
Kim Melendy, Director 

280 South Russell Street. Fallon, Nevada 89406 
Ph: 775-423-0462 ext. 130 
Fax: 775-423-2959 
melendyk@churchillcsd.com  

 

Clark County School District 
Eric Gant, Director II, Education Services Division 
3050 East Flaming, Building 8, Las Vegas, NV 89121 
Ph: (702) 799-4535 
ganted@nv.ccsd.net  

 

Douglas County School District 
Rommy Cronin-Mack, Director of Education Services 
1638 Mono Avenue, Minden, NV 89423 
775-782-7179 ext. 1641 
Fax: 775-782-3162 
rcronin@dcsd.k12.nv.us  
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Elko County School District 
Chris McAnany, Director of Secondary Education 
P.O. Box 1012, Elko, NV 89803 
Ph: 775-738-5196 
Fax: 775-777-7458 
cmcanany@ecsdnv.net  

 

Humboldt County School District 
Amy Nelson, Director of Curriculum & Instruction 
705 E. 4th St. Winnemucca NV 89445 
Ph: 775-625-0597 
anelson@hcsdnv.com  

 

Lander County School District 
Sondra Torgerson, Principal, Battle Mountain 
837 North Second St. Battle Mountain, NV 89820 
Ph: 775-635-5436 
storgerson@landernv.net  

 

Lincoln County School District 
Cherry Florence, Alternative Programs Director 
P.O. Box 118, Panaca, NV 89042 
Ph: 775-728-8019 
cflorence@lcsdnv.com  

 

Lyon County School District 
Jim Gianotti, Director of Curriculum and Accountability 
25 E. Goldfield Ave, Yerington, NV 89447 
Ph: 775-575-3409 
jimgianotti@lyoncsd.org  

 

Mineral County School District 
Mary Koscinski, Program Coordinator 
P.O Box 938, Hawthorne, NV 89415 
Ph: 775-945-2929 
koscinskim@mineral.k12.nv.us  
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Nye County School District 
Richard Wiley, Director of Alternative Programs 
484 S. West Street, Pahrump, NV 89048 
Ph: 775-751-6822 ext. 270 
Fax: 775-751-6829 
rwiley@nyeschools.org 

 

Pershing County School District 
Thomas Brooks, Principal Pershing County HS 
P.O. Box 389, Lovelock, NV 89419 
Ph: 775-273-4215 
Fax: 775-273-4280 

 

Washoe County School District 
Taylor Harper, Principal, Innovations HS 
777 W. Second Street, Reno, NV 89503 
Ph: 775-333-5150 
Fax: 775-333-5122 
THarper@washoeschools.net  

 

Jeana Curtis, Director Alternative Programs 
425 E. Ninth Street, Reno, NV 89520 
Ph: 775-789-4604 
JCurtis@washoeschools.net  

 

White Pine County School District 
Jeff Wales, Principal Steptoe Valley HS 
1135 Avenue C. Ely, NV 89301 
Ph 775-289-4811 
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